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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE CALL ATTENDEE REGISTER 
        
           

 Project Name: Professional Supervisory Control and Data Acquisitions (SCADA) System Maintenance 
    

Procurement Specialist:   Ann Cortes                                       
 Specification No: 1061649           Department: Department of Water Management  
 
 Conference Date:  Wednesday, May 24, 2023           Conference Microsoft Teams: Conference Call at 10:00 A.M.                                                                       
                               
 
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

E-Mail Address 

Ann Cortes City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N. LaSalle Street 
Suite 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-1681 Ann.Cortes@cityofchicago.org 

Michael Richy City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N. LaSalle Street 
Suite 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-0116 Michael.Richy@cityofchicago.org 

Justin Redington 
 

City of Chicago, Department of 
Water Management 

1000 E. Ohio Street 
Chicago, IL 60611 

312-747-1683  Justin.Redington@cityofchicago.org 

Abdolrez Alemzadeh City of Chicago, Department of 
Water Management 

1000 E. Ohio Street 
Chicago, IL 60611 

312-747-7156  
Abdolreza.alemzadeh@cityofchicago.org 

Lisbeth Caldera City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N. LaSalle Street 
Suite 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-1238 Lisbet.Caldera@cityofchicago.org 

Michael Graham MG Automation, Inc. 537 N. Sycamore Lane 
North Aurora, IL 60542 

630-336-2577 m.graham@mgautomation-inc.com 

Matt Haughey SDI Presence LLC 200 E. Randolph Street 
Suite 3550 
Chicago, IL 60601 

888-968-7734 mhaughey@sdipresence.com 

Ted Mescall SDI Presence LLC 200 E. Randolph Street 
Suite 3550 
Chicago, IL 60601 

888-968-7734 tmescall@sdipresence.com 

mailto:Abdolreza.alemzadeh@cityofchicago.org
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King Sedore SDI Presence LLC 200 E. Randolph Street 
Suite 3550 
Chicago, IL 60601 

888-968-7734 ksedore@sdipresence.com 

Ted Zess Allan Integrated Control 
Systems, Inc. 

914 S. Racine Ave. 
Chicago, IL 60607 

262-642-7800 tzess@allan-ics.com 
 

Ben Beaird Allan Integrated Control 
Systems, Inc. 

914 S. Racine Ave. 
Chicago, IL 60607 

262-642-7800 bbeaird@allan-ics.com 

Ann Zess 
 

Allan Integrated Control 
Systems, Inc. 

914 S. Racine Ave. 
Chicago, IL 60607 

262-642-7800 azess@allan-ics.com 
 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 


